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Rosborough Partners Is Featured In Luxe Magazine

It is all about enhancing your outdoor living...literally every single thing we do.
From designing outdoor space that elevates your family's lifestyle, to
immaculate maintenance so your time is free to live your best life.

The featured landscape belongs to this stunning home that provides an active
family with outdoor options that include entertainment, sports, office space, and
lounging. The result is a comprehensive, full-functioning and stunning outdoor

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com


extension of their home.

With the season about to begin, now is the perfect time to begin your
landscape transformation to create your family's dream backyard getaway.

Garden Steward Team
Our team will be focused on the following
services this week:

Scheduling spring clean ups ​
Removal of evergreen winter protection

Plant Health Care
STARTING SOON!



Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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